DOWNTOWN’S
FEE SCHEDULE

1718 SE 47th Street, Cape Coral, FI 33904. Tel: 239-540-747

ANNUAL REGISTRATION FEE
1 child = $96, 2 children = $156, 3 children = $204
SUMMER CAMP ONLY= $35

PRESCHOOL HALF DAY PROGRAM

(less than 5 hours per day)

of enroliment)

2/2023

(There is no registration fee if your child will attend a VPK
program only. Registration is pro-rated during your first year

PRESCHOOL FULL DAY PROGRAM

AGE 1 DAY | 2DAYS | 3DAYS | 4 DAYS 5 DAYS AGE 1 DAY | 2DAYS | 3DAYS | 4DAYS | 5DAYS
1YR |540.00| $71.00 | $97.00 | $124.00 | $141.00 1YR [$50.00| $95.00 |$136.00|$174.00| $198.00
3-5 YRS [$34.00| $66.00 | $91.00 | $114.00 | $132.00 3-5 YRS [$44.00| $84.00 |$120.00|$154.00| $175.00

DATE NIGHT FRIDAY
At our Downtown Cape location: 6:00 PM - 10:00 PM for children ages 2 and up, first Friday of every
month: $35.00 for first child, $25.00 for siblings. Supper included!

VOLUNTARY PREKINDERGARTEN STUDENTS 1 DAY | 2 DAYS | 3 DAYS 4 DAYS 5 DAYS
VPK ONLY FREE FREE FREE FREE FREE
IBefore VPK hours * $17.00] $28.00 | $39.00 $49.00 $56.00
After VPK hours or before and after VPK bours* $31.00| S57.00 | $83.00 $105.00 $120.00
School District Vacation (no VPK) ** $44.00| $84.00 | $120.00 | $154.00 $175.00

School District off day (no VPK) $44.00 or $17.00 in addition to weekly wraparound tuition. 2 days in one week: $84.00 or $28.00

*Before and after for fulltime VPK

** Once part time VPK program is completed, prices are the same as Elementary school students

ELEMENTARY SCHOOL STUDENTS 1 DAY 2 DAYS |3 DAYS |4 DAYS |5 DAYS

IBefore School $10.50 $20.00 | $29.00 | $36.00 $41.00

After School Half day rates Holidays and| $16.00 | $30.00 | $42.00 | $55.00 | $62.00
Vacations are same as

[Before and After School Before and After School $22.00 | $37.00 | $53.00 | $68.00 | $77.00
rates

[Holidays $32.00 $61.00 | $88.00 | $112.00 | $127.00

School Off Day $32.00 |520.00 in addition to regular weekly

tuition. 2 days in one week: $34.00

Please see over




